DAYTON

CHRISTIAN

SCHOOL

DAYTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SPHERE OF

EVENT ATTENDANCE

DCS PARENTS

STUDENTS

DCS GRANDPARENTS

COMMUNITY OF CHURCHES

DCS FACULTY & STAFF

BUSINESS PARTNERSHIPS

14,000

2,530

1,275

1,150

250

178

100

GENESIS 7

PERFORMANCE CENTER
Displayed on exterior and interior
$750k for10 Years

$1 million Legacy

STADIUM

Displayed at entrance and
throughout complex

$2 million Legacy

TURF FIELD

Displayed on field surface
$750k for10 years

$1 million Legacy

TRACK

Displayed on track surface
$250k for10 years
$500k Legacy

WEIGHT ROOM
Interior Display
$200k for10 years
$400k Legacy



