

DAYTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL **SPHERE OF** Influence

5 ATIS	EVENT ATTENDANCE	14,000
	DCS PARENTS	2,530
	STUDENTS	1,275
ĨĴ	DCS GRANDPARENTS	1,150
	COMMUNITY OF CHURCHES	250
	DCS FACULTY & STAFF	178
Jest .	BUSINESS PARTNERSHIPS	100



PERFORMANCE CENTER

Displayed on exterior and interior **\$750k** for **10** Years **\$1 million** Legacy

.....

STADIUM

Displayed at entrance and throughout complex **\$2 million** Legacy

TURF FIELD Displayed on field surface **\$750k** for **10** years **\$1 million** Legacy

..... TRACK

Displayed on track surface \$250k for 10 years \$500k Legacy

WEIGHT ROOM Interior Display

\$200k for 10 years **\$400k** Legacy

